
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

22/04/2024
  $1.220.685
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      87,23%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 8



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

22/04/2024
  $1.146.772
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      81,95%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 9



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

22/04/2024
  $1.079.578
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      77,14%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 10



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

22/04/2024
  $1.021.344
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      72,98%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 11



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

22/04/2024
  $1.059.420
  $1.399.440
  $1.399.440

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
       75,7%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 13


